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Under 13 Boys Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Joseph Pollard Charnwood  A    13:15
  2 Robert Howorth Team Bath  A    13:17
  3 Jesse Magorrian Tonbridge  A    13:26
  4 James Puxty Tonbridge  B    13:29
  5 Jake Potter Blackheath  A    14:00
  6 F Scarborough Ealing Sou    14:02
  7 Maurice CaltonSeal York Acorn    14:02
  8 Ted Yates City Of Po    14:13
  9 Daniel Cooke Camberley    14:15
 10 James Lund Keighley &  A    14:17
 11 D Walker-Smith Rotherham    14:21
 12 Joshua Hier Halesowen  A    14:22
 13 Julian Slater City Of Sh    14:23
 14 Reuben Wilmshurst Bristol &  A    14:26
 15 Oscar Millard Herne Hill    14:27
 16 Leon Graham Westbury H    14:28
 17 Thomas Fulton Shaftesbur  A    14:28
 18 William Smith Aldershot  A    14:31
 19 Nicholas Farquhar Holmfirth  A    14:32
 20 Daniel Evans Derby Athl    14:33
 21 Mark Tobin Swansea Ha  A    14:33
 22 Archie Richardson Lincoln We    14:37
 23 Niall Ackroyd West Suffo  A    14:37
 24 Ieuan Kearney Wirral Ac  A    14:40
 25 Adam Shiret Shaftesbur  B    14:45

 26 Harry Wells Gloucester    14:47
 27 Joseph Tobin Swansea Ha  B    14:49
 28 B Pitcairn-Knowle Tonbridge  C    14:51
 29 Hallam Cox Solihull &    15:00
 30 Henry James Cowie Blackheath  B    15:13
 31 Thomas Mansfield Birchfield    15:18
 32 Arran Kearney Wirral Ac  C    15:22
 33 Charles Sapwell Halesowen  B    15:29
 34 Oliver Morgan Worcester  A    15:35
 35 Jack Reidy Coventry G  A    15:35
 36 Ben Minnican Stroud & D  A    15:40
 37 Ryan Watmough Keighley &  B    15:41
 38 Samuel Tempest Wirral Ac  B    15:42
 39 Jake Stickley Banbury Ha    15:53
 40 George Beardmore Worcester  B    15:55
 41 Callum Durrans Holmfirth  B    15:56
 42 Luke Garner-Greene Bristol &  C    15:59
 43 Tom Snell Bristol &  B    16:05
 44 Tommy Martin West Suffo  B    16:05
 45 Maximilian Buckley Thames Val    16:22
 46 Harrison Parker Blackheath  C    16:25
 47 Henry Fulton Shaftesbur  C    16:44
 48 James Keay Coventry G  B    16:47
 49 Joshua Madden Coventry G  C    24:33

Under 13 Boys Stage 2 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Charles Crick Tonbridge  A    13:47    27:13 +  2
  2 Themis Bower Team Bath  A    14:18    27:35  0
  3 Thomas Gostelow Charnwood  A    14:37    27:52 -  2
  4 William Brockman Tonbridge  B    14:43    28:12  0
  5 Josh Dickinson York Acorn    14:15    28:17 +  2
  6 Jamie Harper Shaftesbur  A    13:57    28:25 + 11
  7 Aiden Grainger Camberley    14:29    28:44 +  2
  8 Lawrence Gilfrin Aldershot  A    14:30    29:01 + 10
  9 Oscar Hussey Blackheath  A    15:01    29:01 -  4
 10 Joe Morton City Of Sh    14:43    29:06 +  3
 11 George Kerry Ealing Sou    15:08    29:10 -  5
 12 Thomas McCarthy West Suffo  A    14:35    29:12 + 11
 13 Samuel Martin Swansea Ha  A    14:42    29:15 +  8
 14 Kyle Haynes Bristol &  A    14:54    29:20  0
 15 Luke Ward Derby Athl    14:48    29:21 +  5
 16 Daniel Evans Wirral Ac  A    14:43    29:23 +  8
 17 Elliot Brett Keighley &  A    15:17    29:34 -  7
 18 Elliot Dee Shaftesbur  B    14:57    29:42 +  7
 19 Harry Shelbourne Holmfirth  A    15:23    29:55  0
 20 William Wall City Of Po    15:46    29:59 - 12
 21 Benedict Brooks Tonbridge  C    15:16    30:07 +  7
 22 Harry Mark Davis Stroud & D  A    14:44    30:24 + 14
 23 Joseph Reynolds Halesowen  A    16:07    30:29 - 11
 24 Samuel Grimwood Westbury H    16:08    30:36 -  8
 25 Matthew Stevens Rotherham    16:16    30:37 - 14
 26 Khalid Alidirie Birchfield    15:21    30:39 +  5
 27 Saul O’Neil Coventry G  A    15:14    30:49 +  8
 28 Tom Rogers Wirral Ac  C    15:28    30:50 +  4
 29 George Pope Blackheath  B    15:45    30:58 +  1
 30 Christopher McLeod Solihull &    16:05    31:05 -  1
 31 Robert Evans Lincoln We    16:30    31:07 -  9

 32 David Moyse Herne Hill    16:55    31:22 - 17
 33 Lucillo Burrell Thames Val    15:15    31:37 + 12
 34 Jonathan Head Wirral Ac  B    15:56    31:38 +  4
 35 Francis Lewis Swansea Ha  B    17:03    31:52 -  8
 36 Henry Armstrong Halesowen  B    16:26    31:55 -  3
 37 Jack Walton Keighley &  B    16:14    31:55  0
 38 Daniel Howatson Holmfirth  B    16:22    32:18 +  3
 39 Adam Biddle Worcester  A    16:48    32:23 -  5
 40 Adam Newton West Suffo  B    16:24    32:29 +  4
 41 Anton Mills Bristol &  B    16:28    32:33 +  2
 42 Conrad Holland Shaftesbur  C    16:20    33:04 +  5
 43 Blaine Carpenter Banbury Ha    17:36    33:29 -  4
 44 Xander Bennett Coventry G  B    17:32    34:19 +  4
 45 Joseph Dyson Worcester  B    18:27    34:22 -  5
 46 Alfie Crouch Gloucester    20:14    35:01 - 20
 47 Robert Keikuth Bristol &  C    20:14    36:13 -  5
 48 Charlie Short Blackheath  C    20:19    36:44 -  2
 49 Louis O’Brien Coventry G  C    17:54    42:27  0
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Charles Crick Tonbridge  A    13:47
  2 Jamie Harper Shaftesbur  A    13:57
  3 Josh Dickinson York Acorn    14:15
  4 Themis Bower Team Bath  A    14:18
  5 Aiden Grainger Camberley    14:29
  6 Lawrence Gilfrin Aldershot  A    14:30
  7 Thomas McCarthy West Suffo  A    14:35
  8 Thomas Gostelow Charnwood  A    14:37
  9 Samuel Martin Swansea Ha  A    14:42
 10 Daniel Evans Wirral Ac  A    14:43
 11 William Brockman Tonbridge  B    14:43
 12 Joe Morton City Of Sh    14:43
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Under 13 Boys Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Thomas Kendrick Tonbridge  A    13:35    40:48  0
  2 John Howorth Team Bath  A    13:41    41:16  0
  3 George Groom Shaftesbur  A    13:38    42:03 +  3
  4 Archie Banks Charnwood  A    14:42    42:34 -  1
  5 Elliott Hutchinson York Acorn    14:24    42:41  0
  6 James Fleming Camberley    14:00    42:44 +  1
  7 Alfie Manthorpe City Of Sh    13:44    42:50 +  3
  8 Robbie Coupland Aldershot  A    13:53    42:54  0
  9 Dillon Robertson Blackheath  A    14:32    43:33  0
 10 Elliot Lawrence Swansea Ha  A    14:23    43:38 +  3
 11 Leo Rossouw Tonbridge  B    15:32    43:44 -  7
 12 Hugh Sadler Bristol &  A    14:26    43:46 +  2
 13 John Fielding Ealing Sou    14:41    43:51 -  2
 14 Joe Wigfield Wirral Ac  A    14:46    44:09 +  2
 15 Nathan Fernandes Shaftesbur  B    14:49    44:31 +  3
 16 Jess Walters West Suffo  A    15:38    44:50 -  4
 17 Tom Woods Derby Athl    15:33    44:54 -  2
 18 Aidan Noble Westbury H    14:20    44:56 +  6
 19 Jimmy Burke Holmfirth  A    15:04    44:59  0
 20 Samuel Crick Tonbridge  C    15:20    45:27 +  1
 21 Thomas Bailey Halesowen  A    15:18    45:47 +  2
 22 Johnny Thompson Keighley &  A    16:25    45:59 -  5
 23 Oliver Stocks Lincoln We    14:55    46:02 +  8
 24 James Duckworth Stroud & D  A    15:42    46:06 -  2
 25 Khadar Alidirie Birchfield    15:35    46:14 +  1
 26 Adam Kimber City Of Po    16:33    46:32 -  6
 27 Lewis Stickings Blackheath  B    15:42    46:40 +  2
 28 Samuel Cross Wirral Ac  C    15:58    46:48  0
 29 Matthew Arnold Wirral Ac  B    15:55    47:33 +  5

 30 Jonny Moyse Herne Hill    16:25    47:47 +  2
 31 George Parker Coventry G  A    17:00    47:49 -  4
 32 William Randell Solihull &    16:53    47:58 -  2
 33 Joshua Green Swansea Ha  B    16:21    48:13 +  2
 34 Jack Beaumont Keighley &  B    16:20    48:15 +  3
 35 Fionn Kerry Holmfirth  B    16:09    48:27 +  3
 36 Jacob Grainger Halesowen  B    16:55    48:50  0
 37 Cameron Ackroyd West Suffo  B    16:30    48:59 +  3
 38 Joshua Bentley Worcester  A    16:59    49:22 +  1
 39 Oliver Weintraub Thames Val    18:09    49:46 -  6
 40 Henry Adams Bristol &  B    17:22    49:55 +  1
 41 Toby Smith Banbury Ha    16:53    50:22 +  2
 42 George Hawthorn Gloucester    15:21    50:22 +  4
 43 Jamie Havercroft Worcester  B    17:07    51:29 +  2
 44 Jamie Ward Rotherham    21:17    51:54 - 19
 45 Jack Lowe Coventry G  B    17:42    52:01 -  1
 46 Otis Harding-Hill Bristol &  C    17:54    54:07 +  1
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Thomas Kendrick Tonbridge  A    13:35
  2 George Groom Shaftesbur  A    13:38
  3 John Howorth Team Bath  A    13:41
  4 Alfie Manthorpe City Of Sh    13:44
  5 Robbie Coupland Aldershot  A    13:53
  6 James Fleming Camberley    14:00
  7 Aidan Noble Westbury H    14:20
  8 Elliot Lawrence Swansea Ha  A    14:23
  9 Elliott Hutchinson York Acorn    14:24
 10 Hugh Sadler Bristol &  A    14:26



Sport
    Soft

National Young Athletes Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 14th april 2013

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887    email  graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Under 13 Boys — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Tonbridge AC  ‘A’    40:48
1 Jesse Magorrian (3) 13:26 2 Charles Crick (1) 13:47
3 Thomas Kendrick (1) 13:35
  2 Team Bath Athletics Club  ‘A’    41:16
1 Robert Howorth (2) 13:17 2 Themis Bower (2) 14:18
3 John Howorth (2) 13:41
  3 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers  ‘A’    42:03
1 Thomas Fulton (17) 14:28 2 Jamie Harper (6) 13:57
3 George Groom (3) 13:38
  4 Charnwood A C  ‘A’    42:34
1 Joseph Pollard (1) 13:15 2 Thomas Gostelow (3) 14:37
3 Archie Banks (4) 14:42
  5 York Acorn Running Club    42:41
1 Maurice CaltonSeal (7) 14:02 2 Josh Dickinson (5) 14:15
3 Elliott Hutchinson (5) 14:24
  6 Camberley & District AC    42:44
1 Daniel Cooke (9) 14:15 2 Aiden Grainger (7) 14:29
3 James Fleming (6) 14:00
  7 City Of Sheffield AC    42:50
1 Julian Slater (13) 14:23 2 Joe Morton (10) 14:43
3 Alfie Manthorpe (7) 13:44
  8 Aldershot Farnham & District  ‘A’    42:54
1 William Smith (18) 14:31 2 Lawrence Gilfrin (8) 14:30
3 Robbie Coupland (8) 13:53
  9 Blackheath And Bromley Harrier  ‘A’    43:33
1 Jake Potter (5) 14:00 2 Oscar Hussey (9) 15:01
3 Dillon Robertson (9) 14:32
 10 Swansea Harriers  ‘A’    43:38
1 Mark Tobin (21) 14:33 2 Samuel Martin (13) 14:42
3 Elliot Lawrence (10) 14:23
 11 Tonbridge AC  ‘B’    43:44
1 James Puxty (4) 13:29 2 William Brockman (4) 14:43
3 Leo Rossouw (11) 15:32
 12 Bristol & West Ac (Est. 1882)  ‘A’    43:46
1 Reuben Wilmshurst (14) 14:26 2 Kyle Haynes (14) 14:54
3 Hugh Sadler (12) 14:26
 13 Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC    43:51
1 F Scarborough (6) 14:02 2 George Kerry (11) 15:08
3 John Fielding (13) 14:41
 14 Wirral AC  ‘A’    44:09
1 Ieuan Kearney (24) 14:40 2 Daniel Evans (16) 14:43
3 Joe Wigfield (14) 14:46
 15 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers  ‘B’    44:31
1 Adam Shiret (25) 14:45 2 Elliot Dee (18) 14:57
3 Nathan Fernandes (15) 14:49
 16 West Suffolk AC  ‘A’    44:50
1 Niall Ackroyd (23) 14:37 2 Thomas McCarthy (12) 14:35
3 Jess Walters (16) 15:38
 17 Derby Athletic Club    44:54
1 Daniel Evans (20) 14:33 2 Luke Ward (15) 14:48
3 Tom Woods (17) 15:33
 18 Westbury Harriers    44:56
1 Leon Graham (16) 14:28 2 Samuel Grimwood (24) 16:08
3 Aidan Noble (18) 14:20
 19 Holmfirth Harriers AC  ‘A’    44:59
1 Nicholas Farquhar (19) 14:32 2 Harry Shelbourne (19) 15:23
3 Jimmy Burke (19) 15:04
 20 Tonbridge AC  ‘C’    45:27
1 B Pitcairn-Knowle (28) 14:51 2 Benedict Brooks (21) 15:16
3 Samuel Crick (20) 15:20
 21 Halesowen Acc  ‘A’    45:47
1 Joshua Hier (12) 14:22 2 Joseph Reynolds (23) 16:07
3 Thomas Bailey (21) 15:18
 22 Keighley & Craven AC  ‘A’    45:59
1 James Lund (10) 14:17 2 Elliot Brett (17) 15:17
3 Johnny Thompson (22) 16:25

 23 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Cl    46:02
1 Archie Richardson (22) 14:37 2 Robert Evans (31) 16:30
3 Oliver Stocks (23) 14:55
 24 Stroud & District AC  ‘A’    46:06
1 Ben Minnican (36) 15:40 2 Harry Mark Davis (22) 14:44
3 James Duckworth (24) 15:42
 25 Birchfield Harriers    46:14
1 Thomas Mansfield (31) 15:18 2 Khalid Alidirie (26) 15:21
3 Khadar Alidirie (25) 15:35
 26 City Of Portsmouth AC    46:32
1 Ted Yates (8) 14:13 2 William Wall (20) 15:46
3 Adam Kimber (26) 16:33
 27 Blackheath And Bromley Harrier  ‘B’    46:40
1 Henry James Cowie (30) 15:13 2 George Pope (29) 15:45
3 Lewis Stickings (27) 15:42
 28 Wirral AC  ‘C’    46:48
1 Arran Kearney (32) 15:22 2 Tom Rogers (28) 15:28
3 Samuel Cross (28) 15:58
 29 Wirral AC  ‘B’    47:33
1 Samuel Tempest (38) 15:42 2 Jonathan Head (34) 15:56
3 Matthew Arnold (29) 15:55
 30 Herne Hill Harriers    47:47
1 Oscar Millard (15) 14:27 2 David Moyse (32) 16:55
3 Jonny Moyse (30) 16:25
 31 Coventry Godiva Harriers  ‘A’    47:49
1 Jack Reidy (35) 15:35 2 Saul O’Neil (27) 15:14
3 George Parker (31) 17:00
 32 Solihull & Small Heath Athleti    47:58
1 Hallam Cox (29) 15:00 2 Christopher McLeod (30) 16:05
3 William Randell (32) 16:53
 33 Swansea Harriers  ‘B’    48:13
1 Joseph Tobin (27) 14:49 2 Francis Lewis (35) 17:03
3 Joshua Green (33) 16:21
 34 Keighley & Craven AC  ‘B’    48:15
1 Ryan Watmough (37) 15:41 2 Jack Walton (37) 16:14
3 Jack Beaumont (34) 16:20
 35 Holmfirth Harriers AC  ‘B’    48:27
1 Callum Durrans (41) 15:56 2 Daniel Howatson (38) 16:22
3 Fionn Kerry (35) 16:09
 36 Halesowen Acc  ‘B’    48:50
1 Charles Sapwell (33) 15:29 2 Henry Armstrong (36) 16:26
3 Jacob Grainger (36) 16:55
 37 West Suffolk AC  ‘B’    48:59
1 Tommy Martin (44) 16:05 2 Adam Newton (40) 16:24
3 Cameron Ackroyd (37) 16:30
 38 Worcester AC  ‘A’    49:22
1 Oliver Morgan (34) 15:35 2 Adam Biddle (39) 16:48
3 Joshua Bentley (38) 16:59
 39 Thames Valley Harriers    49:46
1 Maximilian Buckley (45) 16:22 2 Lucillo Burrell (33) 15:15
3 Oliver Weintraub (39) 18:09
 40 Bristol & West Ac (Est. 1882)  ‘B’    49:55
1 Tom Snell (43) 16:05 2 Anton Mills (41) 16:28
3 Henry Adams (40) 17:22
 41 Banbury Harriers AC    50:22
1 Jake Stickley (39) 15:53 2 Blaine Carpenter (43) 17:36
3 Toby Smith (41) 16:53
 42 Gloucester AC    50:22
1 Harry Wells (26) 14:47 2 Alfie Crouch (46) 20:14
3 George Hawthorn (42) 15:21
 43 Worcester AC  ‘B’    51:29
1 George Beardmore (40) 15:55 2 Joseph Dyson (45) 18:27
3 Jamie Havercroft (43) 17:07
 44 Rotherham Harriers & AC    51:54
1 D Walker-Smith (11) 14:21 2 Matthew Stevens (25) 16:16
3 Jamie Ward (44) 21:17
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 45 Coventry Godiva Harriers  ‘B’    52:01
1 James Keay (48) 16:47 2 Xander Bennett (44) 17:32
3 Jack Lowe (45) 17:42
 46 Bristol & West Ac (Est. 1882)  ‘C’    54:07
1 Luke Garner-Greene(42) 15:59 2 Robert Keikuth (47) 20:14
3 Otis Harding-Hill (46) 17:54

Incomplete Teams:
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers  ‘C’

1 Henry Fulton (47) 16:44 2 Conrad Holland (42) 16:20

Blackheath And Bromley Harrier  ‘C’
1 Harrison Parker (46) 16:25 2 Charlie Short (48) 20:19

Coventry Godiva Harriers  ‘C’
1 Joshua Madden (49) 24:33 2 Louis O’Brien (49) 17:54
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Fastest of all  legs
  1 Joseph Pollard Charnwood A    13:15
  2 Robert Howorth Team Bath A    13:17
  3 Jesse Magorrian Tonbridge A    13:26
  4 James Puxty Tonbridge B    13:29
  5 Thomas Kendrick Tonbridge A    13:35
  6 George Groom Shaftesbur A    13:38
  7 John Howorth Team Bath A    13:41
  8 Alfie Manthorpe City Of Sh    13:44
  9 Charles Crick Tonbridge A    13:47
 10 Robbie Coupland Aldershot A    13:53
 11 Jamie Harper Shaftesbur A    13:57
 12 Jake Potter Blackheath A    14:00
  = James Fleming Camberley    14:00
 14 Maurice CaltonSeal York Acorn    14:02
  = F Scarborough Ealing Sou    14:02
 16 Ted Yates City Of Po    14:13
 17 Daniel Cooke Camberley    14:15
  = Josh Dickinson York Acorn    14:15
 19 James Lund Keighley & A    14:17
 20 Themis Bower Team Bath A    14:18
 21 Aidan Noble Westbury H    14:20
 22 D Walker-Smith Rotherham    14:21
 23 Joshua Hier Halesowen A    14:22
 24 Julian Slater City Of Sh    14:23
  = Elliot Lawrence Swansea Ha A    14:23
 26 Elliott Hutchinson York Acorn    14:24
 27 Reuben Wilmshurst Bristol & A    14:26
  = Hugh Sadler Bristol & A    14:26
 29 Oscar Millard Herne Hill    14:27
 30 Thomas Fulton Shaftesbur A    14:28
  = Leon Graham Westbury H    14:28
 32 Aiden Grainger Camberley    14:29
 33 Lawrence Gilfrin Aldershot A    14:30
 34 William Smith Aldershot A    14:31
 35 Dillon Robertson Blackheath A    14:32
  = Nicholas Farquhar Holmfirth A    14:32
 37 Mark Tobin Swansea Ha A    14:33
  = Daniel Evans Derby Athl    14:33
 39 Thomas McCarthy West Suffo A    14:35
 40 Niall Ackroyd West Suffo A    14:37
  = Thomas Gostelow Charnwood A    14:37
  = Archie Richardson Lincoln We    14:37
 43 Ieuan Kearney Wirral Ac A    14:40
 44 John Fielding Ealing Sou    14:41
 45 Samuel Martin Swansea Ha A    14:42
  = Archie Banks Charnwood A    14:42
 47 Joe Morton City Of Sh    14:43
  = William Brockman Tonbridge B    14:43
  = Daniel Evans Wirral Ac A    14:43
 50 Harry Mark Davis Stroud & D A    14:44
 51 Adam Shiret Shaftesbur B    14:45
 52 Joe Wigfield Wirral Ac A    14:46
 53 Harry Wells Gloucester    14:47
 54 Luke Ward Derby Athl    14:48
 55 Joseph Tobin Swansea Ha B    14:49
  = Nathan Fernandes Shaftesbur B    14:49
 57 B Pitcairn-Knowle Tonbridge C    14:51
 58 Kyle Haynes Bristol & A    14:54
 59 Oliver Stocks Lincoln We    14:55
 60 Elliot Dee Shaftesbur B    14:57
 61 Hallam Cox Solihull &    15:00
 62 Oscar Hussey Blackheath A    15:01
 63 Jimmy Burke Holmfirth A    15:04
 64 George Kerry Ealing Sou    15:08
 65 Henry James Cowie Blackheath B    15:13
 66 Saul O’Neil Coventry G A    15:14

 67 Lucillo Burrell Thames Val    15:15
 68 Benedict Brooks Tonbridge C    15:16
 69 Elliot Brett Keighley & A    15:17
 70 Thomas Bailey Halesowen A    15:18
  = Thomas Mansfield Birchfield    15:18
 72 Samuel Crick Tonbridge C    15:20
 73 George Hawthorn Gloucester    15:21
  = Khalid Alidirie Birchfield    15:21
 75 Arran Kearney Wirral Ac C    15:22
 76 Harry Shelbourne Holmfirth A    15:23
 77 Tom Rogers Wirral Ac C    15:28
 78 Charles Sapwell Halesowen B    15:29
 79 Leo Rossouw Tonbridge B    15:32
 80 Tom Woods Derby Athl    15:33
 81 Jack Reidy Coventry G A    15:35
  = Oliver Morgan Worcester A    15:35
  = Khadar Alidirie Birchfield    15:35
 84 Jess Walters West Suffo A    15:38
 85 Ben Minnican Stroud & D A    15:40
 86 Ryan Watmough Keighley & B    15:41
 87 Samuel Tempest Wirral Ac B    15:42
  = James Duckworth Stroud & D A    15:42
  = Lewis Stickings Blackheath B    15:42
 90 George Pope Blackheath B    15:45
 91 William Wall City Of Po    15:46
 92 Jake Stickley Banbury Ha    15:53
 93 Matthew Arnold Wirral Ac B    15:55
  = George Beardmore Worcester B    15:55
 95 Callum Durrans Holmfirth B    15:56
  = Jonathan Head Wirral Ac B    15:56
 97 Samuel Cross Wirral Ac C    15:58
 98 Luke Garner-GreeneBristol & C    15:59
 99 Tom Snell Bristol & B    16:05
  = Tommy Martin West Suffo B    16:05
  = Christopher McLeod Solihull &    16:05
102 Joseph Reynolds Halesowen A    16:07
103 Samuel Grimwood Westbury H    16:08
104 Fionn Kerry Holmfirth B    16:09
105 Jack Walton Keighley & B    16:14
106 Matthew Stevens Rotherham    16:16
107 Jack Beaumont Keighley & B    16:20
  = Conrad Holland Shaftesbur C    16:20
109 Joshua Green Swansea Ha B    16:21
110 Daniel Howatson Holmfirth B    16:22
  = Maximilian Buckley Thames Val    16:22
112 Adam Newton West Suffo B    16:24
113 Jonny Moyse Herne Hill    16:25
  = Johnny Thompson Keighley & A    16:25
  = Harrison Parker Blackheath C    16:25
116 Henry Armstrong Halesowen B    16:26
117 Anton Mills Bristol & B    16:28
118 Cameron Ackroyd West Suffo B    16:30
  = Robert Evans Lincoln We    16:30
120 Adam Kimber City Of Po    16:33
121 Henry Fulton Shaftesbur C    16:44
122 James Keay Coventry G B    16:47
123 Adam Biddle Worcester A    16:48
124 William Randell Solihull &    16:53
  = Toby Smith Banbury Ha    16:53
126 David Moyse Herne Hill    16:55
  = Jacob Grainger Halesowen B    16:55
128 Joshua Bentley Worcester A    16:59
129 George Parker Coventry G A    17:00
130 Francis Lewis Swansea Ha B    17:03
131 Jamie Havercroft Worcester B    17:07
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132 Henry Adams Bristol & B    17:22
133 Xander Bennett Coventry G B    17:32
134 Blaine Carpenter Banbury Ha    17:36
135 Jack Lowe Coventry G B    17:42
136 Otis Harding-Hill Bristol & C    17:54
  = Louis O’Brien Coventry G C    17:54
138 Oliver Weintraub Thames Val    18:09
139 Joseph Dyson Worcester B    18:27
140 Alfie Crouch Gloucester    20:14
  = Robert Keikuth Bristol & C    20:14
142 Charlie Short Blackheath C    20:19
143 Jamie Ward Rotherham    21:17
144 Joshua Madden Coventry G C    24:33


